
NAME AND ORG ALTERNATIVE/EMAILS 

Rep. Jason Rojas Jason.rojas@cga.ct.gov 

Sen. Bob Duff Bob.duff@cga.ct.gov 

Rep. Geoff Luxenberg – HSG Committee  Geoff.luxenberg@cga.ct.gov 

Sen. Marilyn Moore - HSG Committee Marilyn.moore@cga.ct.gov 

Rep. Tony Scott - HSG Committee Tony.scott@cga.ct.gov 

Sen. Robert Sampson - HSG Committee Rob.sampson@cga.ct.gov 

Rep. Eleni Kavros DeGraw - P&D Committee Eleni.kavrosdegraw@cga.ct.gov 

Sen. MD Rahman – P&D Committee md.rahman@cga.ct.gov 

Rep. Joseph Zullo - P&D Committee Joe.zullo@cga.ct.gov 

Sen. Ryan Fazio – P&D Committee Ryan.fazio@cga.ct.gov 

Comm. Michelle Gilman Michelle.gilman@ct.gov 

Comm. Seila Mosquera-Bruno Seila.mosquera-bruno@ct.gov 

Comm. Garrett Eucalitto Deputy Comm. Laoise King (laoise.king@ct.gov) 

Comm. Alexandra Daum Alexandra.daum@ct.gov 

Nandini Natarajan - CHFA Nandini.natarajan@chfa.org 

Betsy Gara – CT Council of Small Towns Rudy Marconi ~ First Selectman – Town of Ridgefield 
selectman@ridgefieldct.gov 

Joe DeLong – CT CCM jdelong@ccm-ct.org 

Rebecca Augur – Responsible Growth 
Coordinator 

Rebecca.augur@ct.gov 

Jessica Vonashek - Sen appointee jvonashek@norwalkct.gov 

Melissa Kaplan-Macey – Sen appt melissa@rpa.org 

David McCarthy – Sen appointee dmccarthy@heritagehousinginc.com 

Neil Griffin Jr. – House appointee ngriffin@glastha.org 

Francis Pickering – House appt. fpickering@westcog.org 

Cindy Butts – House appointee cindybutts@aol.com 

Rick O'Neil ~ Housing Clerk Rick.oneil@cga.ct.gov 

 


